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VBET League
2023/24 6th round, Match #48

Friday, 02.09.2023, 15:00, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 21°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

2 : 0

«Obolon» Kyiv

71 Boiko Denys
30 Shabanov Artem
44 Chobotenko Serhii
29 Smoliakov Artem
5 Kravchenko Mykyta
55 Krushynskyi Borys
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
7 Nazarenko Oleksandr
18 Makouana Béni
99 Arielson
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp (C)

Substitutes
8 Ogiria Vladyslav
77 Kushnirenko Bohdan
23 Shastal Dmytro
59 Kozak Artem
10 Yanakov Denis
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
4 Hitchenko Andrii
9 Morozko Euhenii
11 Shapoval Vladyslav
95 Mustafaiev Emil
1 Kudryk Oleh
33 Pospielov Artem

Coach
Kalitvintsev Yurii

1 Fedorivskyi Nazarii
5 Osman Oleksandr
3 Pryimak Vladyslav
2 Karas Danylo
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
4 Moroz Taras
17 Chernenko Ruslan
25 Hrusha Vitalii
10 Slobodian Oleh (C)
14 Chernov Oleksandr
8 Taranukha Rostyslav

Substitutes
13 Kychak Artem
23 Rybka Oleksandr
95 Krasnopir Ihor
9 Medynskyi Ihor
34 Vovkun Artem
24 Prokopenko Yehor
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
7 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav
55 Sukhanov Serhii
19 Kosovskyi Serhii
11 Yermolenko Maksym

Coach
Ivashchenko Valerii

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Chertolias Maksym
4th Official:
Kubriak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

VAR Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
VAR Referee Assistant:
Yermolenko Ruslan
VAR Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor
Delegate:
Tytarenko Yurii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 6th round, Match #48
Friday, 02.09.2023, 15:00, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 21°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 2 : 0 «Obolon» Kyiv
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp 22'

32' 4 Moroz Taras

29 Smoliakov Artem 35'

55 Krushynskyi Borys
77 Kushnirenko Bohdan 46'

7 Nazarenko Oleksandr
59 Kozak Artem 46'

46' 14 Chernov Oleksandr
9 Medynskyi Ihor

99 Arielson
95 Mustafaiev Emil 63'

64' 5 Osman Oleksandr
24 Prokopenko Yehor

64' 17 Chernenko Ruslan
19 Kosovskyi Serhii

72' 25 Hrusha Vitalii
55 Sukhanov Serhii

77' 33 Nahiiev Dmytro
34 Vovkun Artem

79' 8 Taranukha Rostyslav
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav

22 Hrytsuk Vasyl 83'

90+4' 4 Moroz Taras

22 Hrytsuk Vasyl 90+5'

59 Kozak Artem 90+9'
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